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TF Grin-Weil3 Bergisch Gladbach 75 (4189)
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Anlage
Ferdinandstr. 33, 51469 Bergisch Gladbach
G 02202-959336 info@tennisfreunde75.de

Hallenadresse
Ferdinandstr. 33, 51469 Bergisch Gladbach
G 02202-959336 info@tennishalle-gronau.de

Sportwart/in
Klein, Frank
T 0173 5313900 info@tennishalle-gronau.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Klein, Frank
T 0173 5313900 info@tennishalle-gronau.de
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Herren 75 (4er) | Oberliga
MF: Rolf Menrath; T 02202-38061
rolf. menrath@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Ley, Rolf

Menrath, Rolf

Kraft, Bernd

Tollet, Erich

Schirioth, Axel

Malz, Horst

Neubauer, Klaus
Goerke, Horst

Kroll, Detlef

Damm, Volker
Schaefer, Heinz-Wilhelm
Post, Udo
Kdnigshofen, Karl-Emil
14 Dietel, Ginter
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ID-Nr.

14103329
14103347
14200063
14603013
14403365
14403274
14403301
14103650
14403245
14303128
14305920
14152144
13500806
14151789
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LK19,1
LK19,1
LK23,1
LK22,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1

LK23,1
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